L15000150873

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	·	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
·	,	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	le)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
·		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Chapiel Instructions to]
Special Instructions to	Fling Unicer.	
	Office Use Onl	y



09/24/15--01020--009 ***50.00



SEP 2 5 2015

& MASCAN

TO: Registration So	ection	COVER LETTER	100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 100 - 10
	Jacksonville, LLC		
SUBJECT:		ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	Yen Do		
	<u></u>	Name of Person	
	Pho 99 of Jacksonville, LL	с	
		Firm/Company	
	5024 Blanding Blvd		
		Address	
	Jacksonville, FL 32210		
		City/State and Zip Code	
			tification)
	E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annual report no	
For further information c	E-mail address: (to concerning this matter, please ca		
For further information of Yen Do		II: 904 361-3930	
Yen Do		II: 904 361-3930 at ()	me Telephone Number
Yen Do	concerning this matter, please ca	II: 904 361-3930 at ()	me Telephone Number
Yen Do Name of Enclosed is a check for t	concerning this matter, please ca of Person he following amount:	ll: at (<u>904</u>) <u>361-3930</u> Area Code Dayti	
Yen Do Name o	concerning this matter, please ca	II: 904 361-3930 at ()	me Telephone Number
Yen Do Name of Enclosed is a check for t \$25.00 Filing Fee	concerning this matter, please ca of Person he following amount: □ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	II: at () Area Code Dayti □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COUF	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Yen Do Name of Enclosed is a check for t \$25.00 Filing Fee MAIL Registr Divisio	concerning this matter, please ca of Person he following amount:	II: at () Area Code Dayti □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) RIER ADDRESS: ion



•

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: _______ Pho 99 of Jacksonville, LLC
- The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L15000150873

3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is: _____

4. I, Kim Tran

(Print Name of Person Resigning)

_____, hereby withdraw/resign as a

Kim Tran

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)

SEP 24 A 11: 34

CR2E079 (2/14)